

OELAND SIMPSON LUMBER COMPANY

BUILDING MATERIALS DIAL CE 3-2701 DIAL CE 3-2702  
 739 RUTHERFORD ROAD AT NORTH MAIN STREET  
 GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29609

KEN GARLAND

TERMS: NET CASH

HOLMES JOB

NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGE	PAYMENT	CURRENT BALANCE
5667	7/16/74		690.66		690.66
5756	7/24/74		461.08		1151.74
5822	7/29/74		512.34		1664.08
5850	7/31/74		61.52		1725.60
5884	8/1/74		257.81		1983.41
5876	8/1/74		37.34		2020.75
5931	8/7/74		21.22		2041.97
3732	8/8/74		722.64		2764.61
5986	8/12/74		584.53		3349.14
6001	8/13/74		41.18		3390.32
6021	8/15/74		206.02		3596.34
6064	8/19/74		593.17		4189.51
6063	8/19/74		39.50		4229.01
5132	8/23/74		254.66		4483.67
5137	8/23/74		61.36		4545.03
6202	8/28/74		438.27		4983.30
	8/30/74	S/CHARGES	25.88		5009.18
6613	9/12/74		33.64		5042.82
	9/13/74	CASH		1000.00	4042.82
6665	9/17/74		399.72		4442.54

PLEASE PAY LAST AMOUNT IN THIS COLUMN  
 RECORDED MAR 20 1975 21719  
 THIS IS AN EXACT COPY OF YOUR ACCOUNT FILED ON 3M "DIFMASTER" COPY TYPING

1240

4328 RV-2